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PARNELL

DISTRICT SCHOOL

STATIONERY 2025
YEARS 7 AND 8

Name

OfficeMax plastic ruler 30cm clear

Amos glue stick 359

Staedtler Minerva HB Pencil

Bic green retractable ballpoint pen

Bic black retractable ballpoint pen

Bic blue retractable ballpoint pen

Staedtler Noris hexagonal coloured pencils, pack of 12
Staedtler Mars 526-50 plastic eraser 65x23mm
OfficeMax black fine line pen 0.5mm fine tip

OfficeMax Whiteboard Pen Style Marker

Warwick 2B8 hardcover lecture book 7mm ruled 94 leaves
Clever Kiwi Activities book blank 100gsm 32 leaves
OfficeMax SA4 Science book ruled and blank 34 leaves
Warwick My Maths Book 1 with alternating quad pages

OfficeMax A4 80gsm Carbon Neutral White Copy Paper Recyclable Wrapper, Pack of 500

Year 7:
Start Right Homework book

Year 8:
Start Right Homework book

Bring From Home
Headphones
Scissors

Pencil case

Code
1115286
2877449
2015404
2304155
1014994
1015028
1679619
1030361
2320665
2017229
2204371
2880628
2800985
11604780

2220938

2964228

2961776

Please purchase all items online from Office Max
If you purchase stationery from another provider, please ensure it exactly matches the items on the

list above.
https://www.myschool.co.nz/parnell

Quantity



