

STATIONERY 2025 YEARS 7 AND 8

Name	Code	Quantity
OfficeMax plastic ruler 30cm clear	1115286	1
Amos glue stick 35g	2877449	2
Staedtler Minerva HB Pencil	2015404	6
Bic green retractable ballpoint pen	2304155	2
Bic black retractable ballpoint pen	1014994	4
Bic blue retractable ballpoint pen	1015028	2
Staedtler Noris hexagonal coloured pencils, pack of 12	1679619	1
Staedtler Mars 526-50 plastic eraser 65x23mm	1030361	1
OfficeMax black fine line pen 0.5mm fine tip	2320665	1
OfficeMax Whiteboard Pen Style Marker	2017229	4
Warwick 2B8 hardcover lecture book 7mm ruled 94 leaves	2204371	1
Clever Kiwi Activities book blank 100gsm 32 leaves	2880628	1
OfficeMax SA4 Science book ruled and blank 36 leaves	2800985	1
Warwick My Maths Book 1 with alternating quad pages	11604780	1
OfficeMax A4 80gsm Carbon Neutral White Copy Paper Recyclable Wrapper, Pack of 500	2220938	1
Year 7:		
Start Right Homework book	2964228	1
Year 8:		
Start Right Homework book	2961776	1
Bring From Home		
Headphones		1
Scissors		1
Pencil case		1

Please purchase all items online from Office Max If you purchase stationery from another provider, please ensure it exactly matches the items on the list above.

https://www.myschool.co.nz/parnell